City of Rochester

N

“ Department of Finance
Bureau of Purchasing
City Hall Room 105A, 30 Church Street
Rochester, New York 14614-1281
www.cityofrochester.gov

Bid Date:
Number:
Title:

11/13/2014
402545
FATIGUE UNIFORMS FIRE-REBID

The figures provided below are based on the bid opening. However, they
do not necessarily indicate which bidder will receive the contract award.

BIDDERS

Bidder/Item Description

CODE-2

UNITED UNIFORM

UNIFORM PLACE

NY POLICE SUPPLY

UNIT QTy

TOTAL

UNIT

QTy

TOTAL

UNIT

Qrty

TOTAL

UNIT

QTy

TOTAL

SHIRTS

1. A class, short sleeve 100%
cotton station shirt medium
blue 696, & fire navy 720 5.11,| S

47.50 | 150

S 7,125.00

S 4550

150

$

6,825.00

62.70

150

S 9,405.00

46.40

150

6,960.00

2. A class, long sleeve 100%
cotton station shirt Medium
blue 696, & fire navy 720 5.11,

S  49.99 | 150

S 7,498.50

S 4550

150

s

6,825.00

62.70

150

$ 9,405.00

46.40

150

6,960.00

3. Men's short sleeve dress
shirt, white, flying cross

65R5400 S 4750 25

S 1,187.50

S 28.50

25

712.50

32.92

25

S 823.00

35.30

25

882.50

4. Men's long sleeve dress
shirt, white, flying cross

5W5400 S 49.99 | 25

S 1,249.75

S 3250

25

812.50

35.23

25

S 880.75

39.30

25

982.50

5. Ladies short sleeve dress
shirt, white, flying cross

189R5400 S 47.50 | 25

$ 1,187.50

S 27.50

25

687.50

32.98

25

S 824.50

35.50

25

887.50

6. Ladies long sleeve dress
shirt, white, flying cross

139R6400 S 49.99 | 25

S 1,249.75

S 29.50

25

737.50

32.98

25

S 824.50

39.30

25

982.50

PANTS

7. Vertx phantom LT men's
side pocket pant, navy
Fechheimer VTX-8000NV S

43.50 | 150

S 6,525.00

S 46.50

150

6,975.00

64.35

150

S 9,652.50

29.75

150

4,462.50

8. Vertx phantom LT women's
side pocket pant, navy

fechheimer VTX-8050NV S 43501 25

S 1,087.50

S 46.50

25

1,162.50

64.35

25

S 1,608.75

29.75

25

743.75

JACKETS

9. Ultra duty hip-length jacket

Fechheimer 59130WP S 125.00| 25

S 3,125.00

S 123.50

25

3,087.50

166.65

25

S 4,166.25

109.75

25

2,743.75

10. Coaches jacket, lined new

star 560MINV S 27.99| 25

S 699.75

S 20.50

25

512.50

28.30

25

S 707.50

23.50

25

587.50

11 Gore tex jacket(chief

officers) Blaur 9010ZSTPB S 24999 | 25

S 6,249.75

S 249.50

25

6,237.50

254.10

25

$ 6,352.50

195.00

25

4,875.00

TOTAL BID PRICE

$37,185.00

34,575.00

S 44,650.25

31,067.50
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